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PRODUCT DETAILS

TOP

PURE MUSLIN SILK DIGITAL PRINT
HAND WORK

BOTTOM

PURE SANTOON [SOLID COLOUR]
WITH PRINT LACE WORK

DUPATTA

PURE MUSLIN SILK DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HANGINGS

HEAD OFF
Plot No.: 58-59,Jay Hanuman Ind. Estate, Nr. Navjivan Hyundai Motaors,
Udhna Magdalla Road, Surat-395002, Guj (IND).
Phone No.: 0261-2633435 | 2633433

Email: jayvijayprints@gmail.com
Website: www.hayaindia.com
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DESIGN
NO.

2301
2302
2303
2304
2305

2306
2307

2308

DISCRIPTION

TOP
PURE MUSLIN SILK DIGITAL PRINT

HAND WORK
BOTTOM
PURE SANTOON [SOLID COLOUR]
WITH PRINT LACE WORK
DUPATTA

PURE MUSLIN SILK DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HANGINGS

PRICE : 1545/-

TOTAL PCS = 08

TOTAL AMOUNT : 12,360 /- + GST
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